
HOUSTON 

Independent School District 

"Aquatic Schedule" 

 
HIGH SCHOOL SWIMMING SCHEDULE * 2023-24 
DAY DATE MEET SITE &   
Monday, September 7 High School Swimming Coaches Meeting @ Lamar 5:00pm 

Thursday, October 19 HOMD, HOWA & HOYA @ CHAVEZ @ Chavez 6:00pm 

Tuesday, October 24 BELLAIRE Intra-Squad @ Bellaire 5:30pm 

Thursday, October 26 CHAVEZ & Northbrook @ Taylor @ Alief 5:00pm 

Tuesday, October 31 LAMAR Intra-Squad @ Lamar 6:00pm 

Thursday, November 2 CHAVEZ hosts "Liquid Fury" @ Chavez 6:00pm 

Thursday, November 2 LANGHAM CREEK @ BELLAIRE @ Ft. Bend 6:00pm 

Fri-Sat, November 4-5 HISD Varsity @ FBISD Classic @ Ft. Bend  

Saturday, November 11 HISD Varsity RELAYS @ Lamar 10:00am 

Thursday, November 16 HOMI, HONS & HWAL @ CHAVEZ @ Chavez 6:00pm 

Thursday, November 16 WESTSIDE vs St. JOHN's @ Westside 5:00pm 

Fri-Sat, November 17-18 HISD Varsity @ TISCA @ To be Determined 

Thursday, November 30 WESTSIDE @ LAMAR @ Lamar 6:00pm 

Thursday, November 30 HOBE, HOHE & Elsik @ CHAVEZ @ Chavez 6:30pm 

Thursday, December 7 CHAVEZ @ BIG KAHUNA Invite @ Pasadena  

Friday, December 8 YATES @ BT WASHINGTON @ Washington 6:00pm 

Tuesday, December 12 HWAL & HOHE @ Westside Invite @ Westside 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 14 BELLAIRE @ LAMAR @ Lamar 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 14 CHAVEZ SENIOR SEND-OFF @ Chavez 5:00pm 

Friday, December 22 St.AGNES/St.THOMAS @ Trucks&Teddies @ Lamar 2:30pm 

Thursday, January 11 HEIGHTS @ LAMAR @ Lamar 6:00pm 

Friday, January 12 YATES & WHARTON @ BT WASHINGTON @ Washington 4:30pm 
 
 

Saturday, January 13 "HISD JayVee Championships" @ Lamar 6:00pm 
 

Saturday, January 13 UIL District 11-4A Scratch Meeting @ Lamar 6:30pm 

Tuesday, January 16 BELLAIRE @ WESTSIDE @ Westside 6:00pm 

Saturday, January 20 LAMAR vs CLEAR CREEK @ Lamar 10:00am 

Saturday, January 20 UIL District 5A/6A Scratch Meeting @ Lamar 6:30pm 
 

 

 


